
Flat Track BC 2016 Standings
Class      # Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Merritt Pemberton Vernon
Jun-05 Jul-31 Sep-24

Pos. Pts. Pos. Pts. Pos. Pts. Pts.
INTERMEDIATE

1 #68 Dan White 2 20 3 18 1 23 61
2 #10T Keddie Brown 9 10 2 20 3 18 48
3 #138 Sam Villanueva 7 12 1 23 8 11 46
4

} TIE
#33 Jesse Tynan 1 23 9 10 9 10 43

4 #77 Billy Parks 4 16 5 14 6 13 43
6

} TIE
#39 Roger Goldammer 5 14 6 13 7 12 39

6 #73 Shawn Drennan 8 11 7 12 4 16 39
8 #36 Skylar Albrecht 6 13 4 16 10 9 38
9 #08 Blake Soneff 2 20 20

10 #4 Scott Drennan 3 18 18
11 #3 Kim Anderson 12 7 11 8 15
12 #229 Darren James 5 14 14
13 #8 Bill Hitchon 8 11 11
14 #69 Vance Reesor 10 9 9
15 #14 Roy Cameron 11 8 8
16 #14 Robert Trottier 12 7 7
17 #61 Mike Griffiths 13 6 6
18 #17 Grant Robinson 14 5 5

NOVICE
1 #76 Kristian Evans 2 20 5 14 2 20 54
2 #94 Wilfred LaRose 2 20 1 23 43
3 #26 Jesse Vlahovic 8 11 6 13 24
4

} TIE
#69 John Henry Ramsey 1 23 23

4 #88 Matt Savage 1 23 23
6

} TIE
#23 Dylan Jarvis 3 18 18

6 #23 Aaron Lyons 3 18 18
6 #67 Charles Reum 3 18 18
9

} TIE
#36 Tobias Weiss 4 16 16

9 #62 Jimmy Heron 4 16 16
9 #16 Trevor Cottrell 4 16 16

12 #18 Alyssa Hoskins 5 14 14
13 #18 Elliot Cannon 6 13 13
14 #11 Justin Guiguard 7 12 12

VINTAGE LITES
1 #777 Roy Cameron 4 16 1 23 39
2 #62 Jimmy Heron 3 18 2 20 38
3

} TIE
#93 Roger Goldammer 1 23 23

3 #08 Blake Soneff 1 23 23
5

} TIE
#36 Tobias Weiss 2 20 20

5 #23 Todd Heibert 2 20 20
7

} TIE
#14 Mike Grocott 3 18 18

7 #26 Jesse Vlahovic 3 18 18
9 #11 Greg Parker 4 16 16

10 #12 Tyler Van Nice 5 14 14
11 #78 Gord Heise 6 13 13
12 #93 Dan Nadeau 7 12 12

VINTAGE OPEN
1 #36T Skylar Albrecht 1 23 1 23 6 13 59
2 #10T Keddie Brown 3 18 5 14 3 18 50
3 #39 Roger Goldammer 2 20 1 23 43
4 #420 Dean Wadella 2 20 5 14 34
5 #3 Kim Anderson 5 14 4 16 30
6 #138 Ryan Gray 2 20 20
7 #23 Aaron Lyons 3 18 18
8

} TIE
#22 Tyler Van Nice 4 16 16

8 #71 Norm Anderson 4 16 16
10 #94 Wilfred LaRose 7 12 12
11 #14 Robert Trottier 8 11 11
12 #29 Ryan Smith 9 10 10



LADIES
1 #18 Alyssa Hoskins 2 20 1 23 2 20 63
2 #76 Brianna Vogelaar 3 18 2 20 3 18 56
3 #10T Emma Clarke 1 23 1 23 46
4 #2 Marcie Ladubec 3 18 18
5 #3 Rosie Gabrielle 4 16 16
6 #45 Jen Deon 5 14 14
7 #127 Melly Kage 6 13 13
8 #77T Aligail Lepp 7 12 12

YOUTH LITTLE  
1 #78 Luke Dandy 1 23 2 20 43
2 #48 Jonah Robinson 1 23 23
3 #10 Monte Heron 3 18 18

YOUTH BIG  
1 #78 Dylan Jarvis 1 23 23


